713000035941

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

200247016562

04/19/13--01028--013 **07.50

FILING CANCELLED RETURNED CHECK



Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT UDE SUFFIX (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME MUST INC Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: **\$\$**87.50 **\$70.00 3** \$78.75 **\$78.75** Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRE MERLE - DEPART PRODUCT OF PARTY AND ONE REAL TO IN CONTRACT RANCISCO FROM: Jame (Printed or t # 300 STBROOK (ORPOT City State & Zip - 3104 Daytime Telephone number INFO D. ENTURES. COM future annual report notification) E-mail address:

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

and a concernence successive access from a source source and the

ner her ver an andere state ander andere som en andere

The name of the corpo		and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profil)	FNC
	INCIPAL OFFICE	13C 20144 (1013	-TNC
	Principal street address	/ Mailing addr	ess, if different is:
With WKOL	SPOOK (OPPORTE (F	MER	
Slite 300	1		
WESTLEFSTE	F, FL 60154		
	RPOSE	KI HILL TRI	
The purpose for which	the corporation is organized is: $\underline{-}$	MY LAWFAL BACIN	ESS PURPOSE
<u></u>			
		······································	
			
, 1977			
			999-991-994-994-994-994-994-994-994-994-
	ABPS		99. III
ARTICLE IV SP The number of shares of	ARES of stock is: (60,000		-
The number of shares	of stock is: (00,000	CTORS	
The number of shares of sh	of stock is:	-(z)	⋧∞_ū
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE	Mame and Title:	Press Press
The number of shares of sh	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE HE: FRANCISCO SAUCE ONE WESTSFOOK (OF	D Name and Title: P. CAddress:	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE HE: FRANCISCO SANCE ONE WESTSPOOK (OF SNITE 300	Image: Address:	LAH ISE
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE HE: FRANCISCO SANCE ONE WESTSPOOK (OF SNITE 300	D Name and Title: P. CAddress:	CONCARING OF BID
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE THE: FRANCISCO SAVCE ONE WESTBROOK (OF SNITE 300 WESTCHESTER, F	ET_Name and Title: P. CAddress: E 60154	LAHIOSEL FIDRID
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Ti	of stock is: <u>(00,000</u> TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREX the: <u>FRANCISCO</u> SAUCE <u>ONE WESTSFOOK</u> (OF SAITE 300 WESTCHESTER, <u>F</u>	E1 Name and Title: P. CAddress: T 60154 Name and Title:	Une Part 19 An 1: 22
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE THE: FRANCISCO SAVCE ONE WESTBROOK (OF SNITE 300 WESTCHESTER, F	E1 Name and Title: P. CAddress: T 60154 Name and Title:	Une Part 19 An 1: 22
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Ti	of stock is: <u>(00,000</u> TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREX the: <u>FRANCISCO</u> SAUCE <u>ONE WESTSFOOK</u> (OF SAITE 300 WESTCHESTER, <u>F</u>	E1 Name and Title: P. CAddress: T 60154 Name and Title:	STATE
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Ti	of stock is: <u>(00,000</u> TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREX the: <u>FRANCISCO</u> SAUCE <u>ONE WESTSFOOK</u> (OF SAITE 300 WESTCHESTER, <u>F</u>	Image: Comparison of the second se	U.M. ANY OF BIATE
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Ti Address	of stock is: <u>(00,000</u> <u>ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREX</u> tle: <u>FRANCISCO</u> <u>SAUCE</u> <u>ONE WESTSFOOK</u> <u>(OF</u> <u>SAITE 300</u> <u>WESTCHESTER</u> <u>F</u> le:	E1 Name and Title: P. CAddress: L 60154 Name and Title: Address:	Unt ANY OF BIATE
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Ti Address Name and Ti Address	of stock is: <u>(00,000</u> TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE Ile: FRANCISCO SAMCE ONE WESTSFOOK (OF SMITE 300 WESTCHESTER, F	Image: Comparison of the second se	UNE PART OF BIATE

FILING CANCELLED RETURNED GHECK

Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
			

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:

Address:

ess: 3255 NE 184FT St. NOP THE MIAMI BEACH, FL 33160

F

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The <u>name and address</u> of the incorporator is:

Name:

Address:

CO E CEMER. \$ 300 - (OF DR. 60(54

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Required \$ignature/Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. | /

σ W Required/Signature/Incorporator

13 APR

5

11 H

Date